PENTUHI CEPUM SUNSAT RACE 2025

Komanda

Skunax

17.05

24.05

07.06

14.06

21.06

28.06

05.07

12.07

19.07

26.07

02.08

09.08

16.08

23.08

06.09

13.09

20.09

27.09

Mmoz

Solo Noi

®aitzynuHa Anna
YTpo6ux Metp
Beneu tOnua
MoraHkuH [AMuTpuin

Bes HazBaHusA

TeHcnH AHgpein
MaprtesHosa tOnms
Koxyxosa Annca
Spoutyk Bnag

Bes HazBaHuA

Bepeskura Mapust
BepeskuH Bagum
Kacatos Anekceit

LWaxmaTtucTsl

Tuxonosa tOnus
BopoHuH Marseit
TymaHoBa YnbsiHa
KyaeLios AnexcaHnp
XymoHeH AnekcaHap

Bes HasBaHusA

BeccoHn Vpuna

TNoannckmit Ctenan

lonexkos Anekcanap
MNasen

Aspopa

Pomatosa ExaTepnta
Bypeivesa VkHa
KykywkuH Bagum
Xavpos Mapat

Be3 HazBaHuA

ABepbsHOB Makcim
ABepbsHOB Unbs
KyaHewios Mnbs
MwupouwHuyerko TaTbaHa
Bacaneu Visan

20

Momunaop

Wsaros Butanui
Mankos Bnagnmup
BoeHHas Kcenus
Yarun Knpunn
Mapwukos AHapeit

21

Crazy Shrimps

CwmaruH Kupunn
Koponbkosa Exateputa
Pakos AHTOH
Bacunbes Erenuit

21

Lemon Pie

CenvsaHos Anekceit
Koanosckas flio6osb
MotuH Poman
Caxosckuit Muxaun

22

C6opHas

Bobposa Kcenusa
Kopoctenesa Haranbs
Spemuyk KceHust
MpoceeTtos MeaH
UWewn Anppeit

22

Bes HazBaHuA

Houkosa ExaTepura
Hosukos AHTOH
AnTOHOB Muxann
CnaxeHuesa MapuHa
Anatonuit

22

C6opHas

Tonuuyk Bariepwin
Conosbes fleHnc

23

BuHorpagos Anekcen
Burorpagosa [uHa
BuHorpagosa EkatepuHa
Burorpaosa AHactacws
Muxmnan

23

C6opHas

Atonos 3amup
Atonosa TaTbsiHa
Kap Tomucnas
CamoxuH Bsadecnas
XymoHeH

23

C6opHas

Kynaxosa Hatanss
Bentox Enexa
Xopyxa Onbra
Yex AH

24

C6opHan

AnewuH Hukonai
Iycesa flapbs
Kapnos Anppeit
Mosnsik Bavecnas

24

Bes HazBaHusa

Kpyxaesa Wpuna
KocbsiHoBa AnekcaHapa
3aiyesa Jlto6osb
BapkvHa AHactacust
XymoHeH AnekcaHap

25

C6opHan

BabaHos AmMuTpuit
Bbikos KOpuii
LWy6uH EBrenunin
Tumocbees [lennc
Benoycos Kvpunn

25

C6opHas

TMeTpyxarosa AnnHa
CasoHoBa Jlngus
Casoos Anexcaap
Cokonosckast Fonus
UWewn Anppeit

25

20




