							РЕЙ	ТИНГ СЕ	РИИ SU	NSAT RA	CE 2025											
Команда	Экипаж	17.05	24.05	07.06	14.06	21.06	28.06	05.07	12.07	19.07	26.07	02.08	09.08	16.08	23.08	30.08	06.09	13.09	20.09	27.09	Итог	Место
Solo Noi	Файзулина Алла Утробин Петр Белец Юлия Поганкин Дмитрий	2	4	2																	8	1
Без названия	Тенсин Андрей Мартьянова Юлия Кожухова Алиса Ярощук Влад	8	1	7																	16	2
Без названия	Веревкина Мария Веревкин Вадим Касатов Алексей	8	2	7																	17	3
Шахматисты	Тихонова Юлия Воронин Матвей Туманова Ульяна Кузнецов Александр Хумонен Александр	6	11	1																	18	4
Без названия	Бессон Ирина Лозинский Степан Голенков Александр Кириллюк Павел	8	3	7																	18	5
Аврора	Романова Екатерина Бурычева Инна Кукушкин Вадим Хаиров Марат	1	11	7																	19	6
Без названия	Аверьянов Максим Аверьянов Илья Кузнецов Илья Мирошниченко Татьяна Басанец Иван	8	5	7																	20	7
Помидор	Иванов Виталий Малков Владимир Военная Ксения Чагин Кирилл Паршиков Андрей	3	11	7																	21	8
Crazy Shrimps	Смагин Кирилл Королькова Екатерина Раков Антон Васильев Евгений	8	6	7																	21	9
Lemon Pie	Селиванов Алексей Козловская Любовь Мотин Роман Саховский Михаил	8	11	3																	22	10
Сборная	Боброва Ксения Коростелева Наталья Яремчук Ксения Просветов Иван Шеин Андрей	4	11	7																	22	11
Без названия	Новикова Екатерина Новиков Антон Антонов Михаил Слаженцева Марина Комисаров Анатолий	8	7	7																	22	12
Сборная	Полищук Валерий Соловьев Денис Комиссаров Анатолий	8	11	4																	23	13
Win	Виноградов Алексей Виноградова Дина Виноградова Екатерина Виноградова Анастасия Машункин Михиал	5	11	7																	23	14
Сборная	Аюпов Замир Аюпова Татьяна Кар Томислав Самохин Вячеслав Хумонен Александр	8	8	7																	23	15
Сборная	Кулакова Наталья Бедюх Елена Хоружа Ольга Чех Ян	8	11	5																	24	16
Сборная	Алешин Николай Гусева Дарья Карпов Андрей Позняк Вячеслав	8	9	7																	24	17
Без названия	Кружаева Ирина Косьянова Александра Зайцева Любовь Баркина Анастасия Хумонен Александр	8	11	6																	25	18
Сборная	Бабанов Дмитрий Быков Юрий Шубин Евгений Тимофеев Денис Белоусов Кирилл	7	11	7																	25	19
Сборная	Петруханова Алина Сазонова Лидия Сазонов Александр Соколовская Юлия Шеин Андрей	8	10	7																	25	20